Senior Women's Group - Balance

Rank Club
1 USA
2 ATA
3 USA
4 TAS

2007 Freedom Cup

July 20-22, Palm Springs CA

Senior Women's Group Balance
Athletes

Padello, Ball, Sundberg
Provazek, Nickerson, Vachon

Becnel, Eschette, Landry

Boyle, Rattigan, Dooley

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/acro/2007/freedom-cup/swgB.html [1/11/2008 3:48:14 PM]

Score
26.860
25.527
24.020
21.700
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